FAR No. 2
STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of March 31, 2018

Department: Other Executive Offices
Agency: Technical Education and Skills Development Authority

Operating Unit: Central Office
Organization Code (UACS): 260410000000

Report Status: ALL

APPROVED BUDGET BUDGET UTILIZATION DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
Adjustments Unpaid Utilizations
Approved (Additions, Adjusted 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Due and
Budg Ri N g 1st Quarter Ending June | Ending Sept | Ending Dec. 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Demandable / Not Yet Due and
PARTICULARS UACS CODE Revenue Realignment) Revenue Ending March 31 30 30 kL Total Ending March 31 | Ending June 30 | Ending Sept. 30| Ending Dec. 31 Total Budget] A Payable Ds
TSE(TTFTZF 35T
1 2 3 4 5=[3+(-}4] 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 1 12 13 14 4) 16=(5-10) 17 18
| Agency Approved Budget
TESDA Revolving Fund 6207535
General Administration and Support 1E+14 7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00 1,158,702 24 1,158,702.24, 1,158,702.24 1,158,702.24, 5,841,297 76|
[ General Management and Supenision 1E+14] 7,000,000.00 7.000,000.00 1,158,702 24| 1,158,702.24 1,158,702 24 1,158,702 24 5,841,297 76
MOOE 4,000,000.00 4,000,000 00| 606,334 24 606,334.24 606,334 24 606,334.24 3,393,665.76
co 3.000,000.00 3,000,000.00) 552,368.00) 552,368.00| 552,368.00| 552,368.00 2,447 632.00
Operations 3E+14 14,550,000.00| 14,550,000.00| 3,834,928 40| 3,834,928 40| 3,834,928 40 3,834,928 40| 10,715,071 60|
T
PROGRAM 3103E+14]  14,550,000.00| 14,550,000.00] 3,834,928 40| 3,834,928.40 3,834,928 40 3,834,928 40 10,715,071.60|
Promaotion, Development and Implementation of
Quality Technical Education and Skills Development
Programs 3 103E+14 14,550,000.00 14,550,000.00/ 3,834,928 40 3,834,928.40 3,834,928 40| 3,834,928.40 10,715,071.60)
MOOE 14,550,000.00 14,550,000.00 3,834,928 40 3,834,928 40 3,834,928 40 3,834,928 40 10,715,071.60|
GRAND TOTAL 21,550,000.00 21,550,000.00 4,993,630 64 4,993,630.64 4,993,630.64 4,993,630.64 16,556,369 36|
PS
MOOE 18,550,000.00) 18,550,000.00 4,441,262 64 4,441,26264 4,441,262.64 4,441,262.64 14,108,737 36
FinEX
co 3,000,000 00 3,000,000.00 $52,368.00 552,368.00 552,368.00/ 552,368.00, 2,447 632.00 -
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommended By: A;;)boved By:
Ek F.%gUE EMELY QJ TESORO MA. MAGDAL*A P. BUTAD PILAR G. DE LEO
— A
.ncy Budget Officer Agency Chief Accountant Director, FMS Director IV - AS
Date: Date: Date: Chief of Services for Administration

Date:



